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 metriweb ® day 
report

Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008

Number of visitors Number of visits Number of page requests
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Fri 18 Jul

Sat 19 Jul

Sun 20 Jul

Mon 21 Jul

Tue 22 Jul

Wed 23 Jul

Thu 24 Jul

Fri 25 Jul

Sat 26 Jul

Sun 27 Jul

Mon 28 Jul

Tue 29 Jul

Wed 30 Jul

Thu 31 Jul

Fri 01 Aug

Sat 02 Aug
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1 887

2 736

The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
© CIM 2008 — mw-day-txt-wiigames-1218431712 — design and programming by DouWère

1 of 7



cim

Centre d’information sur les Médias   a.s.b.l.
Centrum voor informatie over de Media   v.z.w.

 metriweb ® hour 
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Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008
Number (and average value) of hourly visitors
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Number (and average value) of page requests
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The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008
Accumulation of visitors
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Accumulation of page requests
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The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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report

Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008
Average number of 
visitors  per day

Average number of 
visits  per day

Average number of 
page requests  per day

Sep 2006

Oct 2006

Nov 2006

Dec 2006

Jan 2007

Feb 2007

Mar 2007

Apr 2007

May 2007

Jun 2007

Jul 2007

Aug 2007

Sep 2007

Oct 2007
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Dec 2007
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Jun 2008

Jul 2008

Aug 2008

283
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1 488

1 827
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The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008
Proportion of visitors
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The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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Report of “Wii Games”
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Sunday, August 10, 2008
Top 50 of visitors Top 50 of visits Top 50 of page requests
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9
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7
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NieuwsSearch (1)
Nieuwsbrief (1)

About (4)
WiigamesTV (8)
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Wedstrijden/ (13)

GoogleSearch (26)
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Nieuwsitem (1006)

The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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report

Report of “Wii Games”
last updated with data from

Sunday, August 10, 2008

Number of visitors Number of visits Number of page requests

Mon 04 Aug
Tue 05 Aug

Wed 06 Aug
Thu 07 Aug

Fri 08 Aug
Sat 09 Aug

Sun 10 Aug
EN report

Mon 04 Aug
Tue 05 Aug

Wed 06 Aug
Thu 07 Aug

Fri 08 Aug
Sat 09 Aug

Sun 10 Aug
GE report

Mon 04 Aug
Tue 05 Aug

Wed 06 Aug
Thu 07 Aug

Fri 08 Aug
Sat 09 Aug

Sun 10 Aug
FR report

Mon 04 Aug
Tue 05 Aug

Wed 06 Aug
Thu 07 Aug

Fri 08 Aug
Sat 09 Aug

Sun 10 Aug
NL report

724
582

503
554

594
483

651

795
632

554
593

627
516

701

2 728
2 029

1 839
1 832

1 934
1 887

2 736

Dutch  tagged pages

French  tagged pages

German  tagged pages

English  tagged pages

The CIM guarantees the validity of the given data, not of any processing they may be subsequently used for.
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